SNCF

Direction: Nice / Toulon / Marseille 1er Arrondissement / Nancy / LUXEMBOURG / Metz / Strasbourg

® Departure on 11/08/2025 between 6:56 and 15:54

Timetable

Ggre de Nice-Ville 6:56 6:56
Nice

Gare de Antibes
Antibes

Gare de Cannes 7:19 2:19
Cannes

Gare de Saint-Raphaél
Valescure

Saint-Raphaél

Gare de Les Arcs -
Draguignan 7:31 7:31
TARADEAU
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Gare de Toulon
O Toulon

Gare de Marseille

(0) Saint-Charles 7:55 7:55 - - = = -

Marseille ler
Arrondissement

Gare de Aix-en-
O Provence TGV : - - - - - -
Cabries

o) Ga_re de Avignon TGV g5.44 8:11
Avignon
Gare de Valence TGV

Rhone-Alpes Sud - - - - - - -
Alixan

Gare de Lyon Part

Dieu 8:50 850 - - - - -

Lyon 3e Arrondissement

®)

0]

Gare de Macon
Macon

Gare de Beaune 9:45 9:45
Beaune

o 8:12 ° = 15:54

Gare de Chalon-sur-

Sadne - - - - - - -
Chalon-sur-Saéne

o O O O

Gare de Dijon 9:59 9:59
Dijon

o 8:26 = = 16:09
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Gare de Besancon

Franche-Comté TGV

Les Auxons

Gare de Belfort -
Montbéliard TGV

Meroux-Moval

Gare de Mulhouse
Mulhouse

Gare de Colmar
Colmar

Gare de Marne-la-
Vallée Chessy
Chessy

Gare de Strasbourg
Strasbourg

Gare de Metz
Metz

Gare de Thionville
Thionville

Gare de Luxembourg

LUXEMBOURG

Gare de Nancy
Nancy

Gare de Thionville
Thionville

Gare de Metz
Metz

Gare de Strasbourg
Strasbourg

Gare de Colmar
Colmar

Gare de Mulhouse
Mulhouse

Gare de Belfort -
Montbéliard TGV

Meroux-Moval
Gare de Besancon

Franche-Comté TGV

Les Auxons
Gare de Dijon
Dijon

Gare de Beaune
Beaune

Gare de Macon
Macon

10:23

11:38

12:16

13:06

13:38

14:08

14:32

14:58

10:23

11:38

12:16

13:06

13:38

14:08

14:32

14:58

8:50

10:04

11:06

12:04

12:28

12:54

16:33

17:14

17:56



Gare de Lyon Part

Dieu

Lyon 3e Arrondissement

Gare de Valence TGV

Rhone-Alpes Sud 15:27 1527 - - - - -
Alixan

Gare de Avignon TGV
Avignon

Gare de Aix-en-
Provence TGV - - - - - - 20:00
Cabries

Gare de Marseille

Saint-Charles 15:54 - - 13:43 = = =

Marseille ler
Arrondissement

Gare de Toulon _ 16:00 _ - . 13:37 22:14
Toulon

Gare de Les Arcs -

Draguignan : - - B B : :
TARADEAU

Gare de Saint-Raphaél

Valescure - - - - - - 23:07
Saint-Raphaél

Gare de Cannes : ; _ _ B ; :
Cannes

Gare de Antibes B _ _ _ _ B 23:26
Antibes

Gare de Nice-Ville B B 7:13 } B B 23:49

Nice



